
JR MEN'S (9-10) 242.0 RESULTS

Jr Men's (9-10) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Koehn Maize High 236.7 235.0 10

2 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 228.6 215.0 8

3 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 226.0 210.0 6

4 Dalton Kelly South Sumner 230.0 210.0 4

5 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 205.0 2

6 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 185.0 1

7 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 238.8 185.0 0

8 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.0 115.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dalton Kelly South Sumner 230.0 385.0 10

2 Gavin Koehn Maize High 236.7 375.0 8

3 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 228.6 315.0 6

4 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 226.0 305.0 4

5 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 300.0 2

6 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 275.0 1

7 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 238.8 235.0 0

8 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.0 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Koehn Maize High 236.7 225.0 10

2 Dalton Kelly South Sumner 230.0 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 165.0 6

4 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 155.0 4

5 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 226.0 145.0 2

6 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 238.8 140.0 1

7 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.0 115.0 0

8 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 228.6 0.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Koehn Maize High 236.7 835.0 10

2 Dalton Kelly South Sumner 230.0 800.0 8

3 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 226.0 660.0 6

4 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 645.0 4

5 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 640.0 2

6 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 238.8 560.0 1

7 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 228.6 530.0 0

8 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.0 230.0 0

Jr Men's (9-10) 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

42 Gavin Koehn Maize High 236.7 3.528

46 Dalton Kelly South Sumner 230.0 3.478

65 Immanuel Ledesma Maize High 226.0 2.92

71 Ezra Self Wichita Northwest High School 225.8 2.857

74 Benjamin Harris Maize High 227.7 2.811

85 Coben  Joseph Wellington High School 238.8 2.345

86 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 228.6 2.318

94 Liam  Ewing Wellington High School 227.0 1.013


